
IAPS 2016  Held at Guildford High School   26th November 2016       

Results – UNDER 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Grp Seq. 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos  Score Pos 

 201 Amelia Larkins 8.60 7.60 7.80 7.95 31.95   11          

 202 Jasmine Lampert 8.40 8.30 8.20 8.30 33.20 = 9          

 203 Tilly Anson 8.80 8.50 8.85 8.40 34.55   5          

 204 Keira Dorrian 8.80 8.30 8.10 8.60 33.80   7          

 205 Annabelle Austen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   15          

  Total of top 4 34.60 32.70 32.95 33.25    133.50 2   32.35 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Grp Seq. 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos  Score Pos 

 206 Tilly Williams 8.40 8.70 7.00 7.35 31.45   13         

 207 Beth Matthews 8.70 8.50 7.00 7.10 31.30   14         

 208 Florence Turner 8.60 8.20 7.55 7.15 31.50   12         

 209 Izzy Reimann 8.80 9.10 8.40 8.40 34.70 = 3         

 210 Nina Lane 9.00 8.60 8.60 8.55 34.75   2         

  Total of top 4 35.10 34.90 31.55 31.45    133.00 3   32.75 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Grp Seq. 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos  Score Pos 

 211 Anna Scheiner 8.20 8.10 8.40 8.50 33.20 = 9          

 212 Georgie Ginbey 8.30 8.20 8.65 8.40 33.55   8          

 213 Anna Kelly 8.60 8.30 9.15 8.65 34.70 = 3          

 214 Anabelle Crickmore 8.10 8.70 8.45 8.90 34.15   6          

 215 Manon Rees-Young 9.30 8.80 9.30 8.90 36.30   1          

  Total of top 4 34.40 34.00 35.55 34.95    138.90 1   35.25 1 

 

 

Group Sequence 

School Composition 
10 

Execution 

13 
Synchro 

13 
Content 

4 
Subtotal 

40 
Deductions Final 

Score 

Position Comments 

Port Regis 
8.85 9.6 10.2 3.7 32.35   32.35 3   

St Faith's 9.9 9.15 9.7 4 32.75   32.75 2  

Holmewood 

House 
10.35 10.3 10.6 4 35.25   35.25 1  

 

 

 



UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

215 Manon Rees-Young Holmewood House 36.30   1 

210 Nina Lane St Faith's 34.75   2 

209 Izzy Reimann St Faith's 34.70 = 3 

213 Anna Kelly Holmewood House 34.70 = 3 

203 Tilly Anson Port Regis 34.55   5 

214 Anabelle Crickmore Holmewood House 34.15   6 

204 Keira Dorrian Port Regis 33.80   7 

212 Georgie Ginbey Holmewood House 33.55   8 

202 Jasmine Lampert Port Regis 33.20 = 9 

211 Anna Scheiner Holmewood House 33.20 = 9 

201 Amelia Larkins Port Regis 31.95   11 

208 Florence Turner St Faith's 31.50   12 

206 Tilly Williams St Faith's 31.45   13 

207 Lucy Blanning St Faith's 31.30   14 

205 Annabelle Austen Port Regis 0.00 

 

15 

 

 

UNDER 13 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Holmewood House 138.90   1 

Port Regis 133.50   2 

St Faith's 133.00   3 

 


